RB2929S4
Ultra High Sensitivity SiRF StarIV GSD4e
GPS Module with Miniature Dimension
Documentation History
Revision Description Date Remark
V0.1 RB2929S4 Release Jul 2011
V1.0 Drawing and 1pps, boot pin
change

VTG  Course Over Ground and Ground Speed
ZDA  Time and Date
Ordering code
  RB2929S4- X X
      a b
Defautl ordering code: RB2929S4-T1
a. output interface:
 T: TTL output interface
 R: RS232 output interface
b. Baud Rate setting:
 1 : 4800 bps; GGA(1),GSA(1),RMC(1),GSV(5)
 2 : 9600 bps; GGA(1),GSA(1),RMC(1),GSV(1)
 3 : 19200 bps;GGA(1),GSA(1),RMC(1),GSV(1)
 4 : 38400 bps;GGA(1),GSA(1),RMC(1),GSV(1)
 5 : 57600 bps;GGA(1),GSA(1),RMC(1),GSV(1)
 6 : 115200 bpsGGA(1),GSA(1),RMC(1),GSV(1)
ps.
RMC(1) means output $GPRMC once per second.